ATWNLS0238

Design File: atwnis0238.gen

Print At: 2015-11-10

Customer Name:

| Machine Set: Default

Size=87.20 mm x 84.60 mm

Stitch No.=12246

ChangeColor No.=9

Trim No.=12

Design Note:
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Color Sequence:

Th.1(Smokey.5787) [l  Th.2(Singh Mist.915[]  Th.3(Natural White. }}2) Th.4(Scarlet Flame.qBR0) Th.5(Black.5596)

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Smokey.5787
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Singh Mist.9157
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Natural White.5642
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Black.5596

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Singh Mist.9157
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Metal.5707

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Stunning Yellow.9085
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Kelly.5540

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jamie Blue.5685
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ATWNLS0239-5x7-SS

Print At: 2015-11-10

Design File: atwnls0239-5x7.gen

Customer Name:

Design Note:
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Color Sequence:

Th.1(Jockey Red.55{))  Th.2(PN Navy (24).5@}4) Th.3(Charcoal.5565)l] Th.4(Singh Mist.915[] Th.5(Natural White.q }}2) Th.6(Scarlet Flame.qJR0) Th.7(Black.5596)

[ Machine Set: Default |
Size=104.80 mm x 149.60 mm  Stitch No.=16488  ChangeColor No.=13  Trim No.=20

Thread Length(m)
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jockey Red.5581 0.49
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.PN Navy (24).5824 0.57
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Charcoal.5565 7.39
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Singh Mist.9157 1.19
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Natural White.5642 8.91
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020 7.97
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Black.5596 0.39
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Singh Mist.9157 0.57
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Metal.5707 2.50
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Stunning Yellow.9085 0.31
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Kelly.5540 0.67
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jamie Blue.5685 0.75
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.PN Navy (24).5824 0.63
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020 13.59
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ATWNLS0240-5x7

Design File: atwnils0240-5x7.gen

Print At: 2015-11-10

Design Name: atwnls0240-5x7 |Customer Name:

| Machine Set: Default |

Size=114.10 mm x 140.10 mm Stitch No.=16208

ChangeColor No.=14

Trim No.=14

Design Note:
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Thread

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Dark Texas Orange.5769
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.PN Navy (24).5824
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Charcoal.5565
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Singh Mist.9157
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Natural White.5642
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Black.5596

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Singh Mist.9157
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Metal.5707

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Stunning Yellow.9085
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Kelly.5540

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jamie Blue.5685
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.PN Navy (24).5824
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Temple Gold.9165
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020
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Color Sequence:

Length(m)
0.52
0.36
7.35
1.23
8.92
2.72
0.38
0.57
2.50
0.31
0.67
0.75
0.48
2.71
7.87

ZOOM 91%

Th.5(Natural White.d J12) Th.6(Scarlet Flame.qllp0) Th.7(Black.5596)

T
e

[l Th.8(Singh Mist.915[]

Th.1(Dark Texas Ordllhe.5#62(PN Navy (24).5@14) Th.3(Charcoal.5565)l] Th.4(Singh Mist.915[]

$

/,/ .
\ |
N y
The(Wetal5707 Tl .908B)11(Kelly.5540) [l Th.12(Jamie Biue.5605)

Th.13(PN Navy (24).J24) Th.14(Temple Gold.{065) Th.15(Scarlet Flame[llD:

[W@ s N L -

Printed by Generations(TM), Copyright 2002-2007, All Rights Reserved.

12



S S e it + - -

Y
AR
L
)

N\

NN

NHu xR
SO

il

Printed by Generations(TM), Copyright 2002-2007, All Rights Reserved. 22



2015-11-10

-
<
-
=
=
o
c
(%)
2
-~
<
N
(=3
0
c
H
©
.hw
T
c
=
[7]
<]
(=]

ATWNLS0241

Default

| Machine Set

5

[ Customer Name

Stitch No

atwnis0241

Size=74.00 mm x 91.20 mm

Design Name

ChangeColor No.= Trim No.=10

.=9047

Design Note

ZOOM 100%

Length(m)
10.90

2.10

5.00

0.09

2.60

1.03

Thread
I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Charcoal.5565

2. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Golden Poppy.5630

No.

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Natural White.5642

4. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Charcoal.5565

5. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green Dust.5757

6. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020
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Color Sequence

Th.1(Charcoal.5565)]l Th.2(Golden Poppy.[l}30)Th.3(Natural White.q }12) Th.4(Charcoal.5565)l]  Th.5(Green Dust.5740)  Th.6(Scarlet Flame.qlP0)
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ATWNLS0242-5x7

Print At: 2015-11-10
Design File: atwnils0242-5x7.gen

Design Name: atwnls0242-5x7 | Customer Name:

[ Machine Set: Default |

Size=104.80 mm x 149.60 mm Stitch No.=15558

ChangeColor No.=9  Trim No.=23

Design Note:
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Thread

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jockey Red.5581
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Fleet Blue.5750
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Charcoal.5565
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Golden Poppy.5630
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Natural White.5642
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Charcoal.5565
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green Dust.5757
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Fleet Blue.5750
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020
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Color Sequence:

Length(m) ZOOM 990/0
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:2015-11-10

Print At

atwnls0243-5x7.gen

Design File

ATWNLS0243-5x7

Default

| Machine Set

[ Customer Name

Sti

atwnls0243-5x7
Size=114.00 mm x 140.00 mm

Design Name

=11

Trim No

=10

ChangeColor No

12993

tch No

ZOOM 91%

Design Note

Length(m)

0.53
0.39

Thread
I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020

2. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.PN Navy (24).5824
3. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Charcoal.5565

No.

10.89
2.10
5.01
0.09
2.60

4. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Golden Poppy.5630

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Natural White.5642

6. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Charcoal.5565

7. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green Dust.5757

8. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020

1.03
0.70
2.66

7.

9. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.PN Navy (24).5824
10. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Temple Gold.9165

11. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020
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Color Sequence
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5) Th.11(Scarlet Flame|

Th.1(Scarlet Flame.qlP0) Th.2(PN Navy (24).5@14) Th.3(Charcoal.5565)l] ~ Th.4(Golden Poppy.[[}30)Th.5(Natural White.q_}}2) Th.6(Charcoal.5565)l] ' Th.7(Green Dust.579l]  Th.8(Scarlet Flame.qJR0)
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Print At: 2015-11-10

ATWNLS0244 S ——

Design Name: atwnls0244  Date: 2015-10-17 17:17:18 [ Customer Name: [ Machine Set: Default
Size=77.80 mm x 98.40 mm Stitch No.=13054  ChangeColor No.=10  Trim No.=13

Design Note:
No. Thread Length(m) ZOOM 1 OOO/O
1. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green Dust.5757 6.28

2. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Charcoal.5565 2.37

3. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Natural White.5642 4.27

4. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jockey Red.5581 0.74

5. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Charcoal.5565 0.22

6. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Yellow.5513 1.18

7. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Hazel.5781 0.61

8. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green Dust.5757 2.32

9. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Charcoal.5565 1.49

10. [l Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jockey Red.5581 1.68

11. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Goldenrod.5542 0.66
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Color Sequence:

Th.1(Green Dust.579l] Th.2(Charcoal.5565)l]  Th.3(Natural White.d }12) Th.4(Jockey Red.55fl)) Th.5(Charcoal.5565)l Th.6(Yellow.5513) [[] Th.7(Hazel.5781) [l] Th.8(Green Dust.574])
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ATWNLS0245-5x7-SS

Print At: 2015-11-10
Design File: atwnls0245-5x7.gen

Design Name: atwnls0245-5x7

[ Customer Name:

[ Machine Set: Default |

Size=104.80 mm x 149.60 mm

Stitch No.=17835

ChangeColor No.=15  Trim No.=17

Design Note:
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Thread

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jockey Red.5581
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.PN Navy (24).5824
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green Dust.5757
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Charcoal.5565
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Natural White.5642
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jockey Red.5581
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Charcoal.5565
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Yellow.5513
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Hazel.5781
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green Dust.5757
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Charcoal.5565
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jockey Red.5581
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Goldenrod.5542
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.PN Navy (24).5824
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020

Color Sequence:

Th.4(Charcoal.5565)l]  Th.5(Natural White.§ }12) Th.6(Jockey Red.55@ll) Th.7(Charcoal.5565)l]

Length(m)
0.49
0.49
6.28
2.37
4.26
0.74
0.22
1.18
0.61
2.32
1.47
1.68
2.94
0.67
0.63
13.59
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ATWNLS0246-5x7

Print

Design File: atwnls0246-5x7.gen

At: 2015-11-10

Design Name: atwnls0246-5x7

I Date: 2015-10-15 10:10:36

| Customer Name:

| Machine Set: Default

Size=114.00 mm x 140.00 mm

Stitch No.=16995

ChangeColor No.=15

Trim No.=15

Design Note:

No. Thread

1. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020
2. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.PN Navy (24).5824
3. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green Dust.5757
4. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Charcoal.5565

5. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Natural White.5642
6. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jockey Red.5581
7. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Charcoal.5565

8. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Yellow.5513

9. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Hazel.5781

10. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green Dust.5757
11. Il Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Charcoal.5565

12. Il Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jockey Red.5581
13. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Goldenrod.5542
14. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.PN Navy (24).5824
15. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly. Temple Gold.9165
16. Il Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020

Color Sequence:

Th.1(Scarlet Flame.qlP0) Th.2(PN Navy (24).5@4) Th.3(Green Dust.5740)

Th.4(Charcoal.5565)]

Length(m)
0.53
0.37
6.28
2.37
4.27
0.74
0.22
1.18
0.61
2.32
1.49
1.68
0.66
0.70
2.66
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Print At: 2015-11-10

ATWNLS0247 Design Fie: aturls247 g

Design Name: atwnls0247 [ Customer Name: [ Machine Set: Default |
Size=82.80 mm x 96.00 mm Stitch No.=8735  ChangeColor No.=8  Trim No.=

Design Note:

z
o

Thread Length(m) ZOOM 100%

1. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jockey Red.5581 3.85
2. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Dark Texas Orange.5769 0.78
3. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Golden Chair.9050 0.57
4. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green.5509 1.88
5. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Charcoal.5565 7.47
6. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Natural White.5642 2.40
7. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.TH Burgundy.5908 0.57
8. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Charcoal.5565 0.16
9. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Golden Chair.9050 1.19
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Color Sequence:

Th.1(Jockey Red.55{)  Th.2(Dark Texas Ordlje.563)Golden Chair.9[}0) Th.4(Green.5509) [l] Th.5(Charcoal.5565)l] Th.6(Natural White.q }12) Th.7(TH Burgundy.5Jl§8) Th.8(Charcoal.5565)l]
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ATWNLS0248-5x7

Print At: 2015-11-10
Design File: atwnls0248-5x7.gen

Design Name: atwnls0248-5x7 | Date: 2015-10-19 08:02:19

| Customer Name:

[ Machine Set: Default

Size=104.80 mm x 149.60 mm Stitch No.=14424

ChangeColor No.=13

Trim No.=16

Design Note:

No. Thread

1. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jockey Red.5581
2. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.PN Navy (24).5824
3. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jockey Red.5581
4. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020
5. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Dark Texas Orange.5769
6. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Golden Chair.9050
7. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green.5509

8. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Charcoal.5565

9. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Natural White.5642
10. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020
11. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Charcoal.5565

12. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Golden Chair.9050
13. Il Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.PN Navy (24).5824
14. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020

Color Sequence:

Length(m)
0.49
0.49
3.86
412
0.79
0.57
1.88
7.47
2.40
0.57
0.16
1.14
0.67
14.01
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Th.1(Jockey Red.55{)  Th.2(PN Navy (24).5@}4) Th.3(Jockey Red.55{l) Th.4(Scarlet Flame.qJR0) Th.5(Dark Texas Ordlbe.5#68{Golden Chair.9[}0) Th.7(Green.5509) [l] Th.8(Charcoal.5565)ll

Al

S Bright

Th.9(Natural White.q_}2) Th.10(Scarlet Flame[liD20)rh.11(C

Th.12(Golden Chair.[]}50

Th.13(PN Navy (24).J24) Th.14(Scarlet Flame [l
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A TWNL 30249-5X7 Design File: atwnls0249-5x7.gen it A A TO

Design Name: atwnls0249-5x7 [ Date: 2015-10-19 08:01:43 [ Customer Name: [ Machine Set: Default
Size=114.00 mm x 140.00 mm Stitch No.=12815  ChangeColor No.=13  Trim No.=

Design Note:

No. Thread Length(m) ZOOM 91 0/0
1. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020 0.53
2. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.PN Navy (24).5824 0.69
3. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jockey Red.5581 3.85
4. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Dark Texas Orange.5769 0.78
5. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Golden Chair.9050 0.57
6. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green.5509 1.88
7. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Charcoal.5565 7.47
8. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Natural White.5642 2.40
9. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.TH Burgundy.5908 0.57
10. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Charcoal.5565 0.16
11. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Golden Chair.9050 1.19
12. Il Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.PN Navy (24).5824 0.70
13. [l Robison Anton Super Brite Poly. Temple Gold.9165 2.70
14. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020 7.87

Color Sequence:

Th.1(Scarlet Flame.qlP0) Th.2(PN Navy (24).5@14) Th.3(Jockey Red.55{l) Th.4(Dark Texas Or{lbe.568)Golden Chair.9[}0) Th.6(Green.5509) [l Th.7(Charcoal.5565)l] Th.8(Natural White.q }2)

gy
S0Sv= ..
51
X2

N

Aeveyoveve

Th.9(TH Burgundy. Th.11(Golden Chair._}50)Th.12(PN ﬁavy (24).J24) Th.13(Temple Gold.{0p5) Th.14(Scarlet Flame[liD20
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ATWNLS0250

Print At: 2015-11-10
Design File: atwnis0250.gen

| Customer Name: | Machine Set: Default

Design Name: atwnls0250 | Date: 2015-10-23 19:36:07

Size=62.80 mm x 73.00 mm Stitch No.=7181 ChangeColor No.=8  Trim No.=12
Design Note:

No. Thread

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Golden Chair.9050
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Natural White.5642
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jockey Red.5581
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Charcoal.5565
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Natural White.5642
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Violet.5585
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Toasty Red.9002
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Black.5596
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Golden Chair.9050

© 0o N ok ®DNb -~

Color Sequence:

Length(m)
1.27
412
1.36
7.04
0.16
0.35
0.80
0.91
0.39

ZOOM 100%
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Th.1(Golden Chair.9[]J0) Th.2(Natural White.§ }2) Th.3(Jockey Red.55{l) Th.4(Charcoal.5565)l]  Th.5(Natural White.q_}}2) Th.6(Violet.5585) [] Th.7(Toasty Red.90Ql} Th.8,9,10(Black.559¢l

o e

Th.11(Golden Chair.[[}50)
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ATWN LS0251-5x7

Print At: 2015-11-10
Design File: atwnls0251-5x7.gen

Design Name: atwnls0251-5x7

I Date: 2015-10-23 18:29:29

| Customer Name:

| Machine Set: Default

Size=104.80 mm x 149.60 mm Stitch No.=14408

ChangeColor No.=15

Trim No.=30

Design Note:

No. Thread

1. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jockey Red.5581
2. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Fleet Blue.5750

3. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020
4. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Black.5596

5. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Golden Chair.9050
6. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Natural White.5642
7. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jockey Red.5581
8. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Charcoal.5565

9. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Natural White.5642
10. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Violet.5585

11. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Toasty Red.9002
12. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Black.5596

13. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Violet.5585

14. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Golden Chair.9050
15. Il Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Fleet Blue.5750

16. Il Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020

Color Sequence:

Length(m)

0.49
0.93
5.31
1.27
1.27
4.10
1.44
7.04
0.16
0.14
0.80
0.91
0.20
0.39
0.92
14.02
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Th.1(Jockey Red.55{) Th.2(Fleet Blue.575(ll  Th.3(Scarlet Flame.qlP0) Th.4,5,6(Black.5596)ll  Th.7(Golden Chair.9[(J0) Th.8(Natural White.§ }12) Th.9(Jockey Red.55{l) Th.10(Charcoal.55650

x0 the 7
>

Th.11(Natural White]_p42)Th.12(Violet.5585)

L d
Th.13(Toasty Red.9Q) Th.14,15,16(Black.538p)

Th.17(Violet.5585)

Th.18(Golden Chair.[ }50)Th.19(Fleet Blue.57!

h 20(Scarlet Flame§p20)
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A TWNL 30252-5X7 Design File: atwnls0252-5x7.gen print A 2070

Design Name: atwnls0252-5x7 [ Date: 2015-10-23 19:35:22 [ Customer Name: [ Machine Set: Default
Size=114.00 mm x 140.00 mm Stitch No.=11197  ChangeColor No.=13  Trim No.=16

Design Note:

No. Thread Length(m) ZOOM 91 0/0
1. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020  0.44
2. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.PN Navy (24).5824 0.54
3 Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Golden Chair.9050 1.27
4 Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Natural White.5642 410
5. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jockey Red.5581 1.44
6. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Charcoal.5565 7.04
7 Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Natural White.5642 0.16
8 Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Violet.5585 0.35
9. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Toasty Red.9002 0.80
10. Bl Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Black.5596 0.91
11. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Golden Chair.9050 0.39
12. Il Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.PN Navy (24).5824 0.70
13. [l Robison Anton Super Brite Poly. Temple Gold.9165 2.66
14. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020  7.87

X \
W
5\\\\\\\\\ W
it \
W

W
AR
N

Color Sequence:

Th.1(Scarlet Flame.qlP0) Th.2(PN Navy (24).5@14) Th.3(Golden Chair.9[[}0) Th.4(Natural White.q }12) Th.5(Jockey Red.55{l) Th.6(Charcoal.5565)l]  Th.7(Natural White.q }12) Th.8(Violet.5585) []

Th.13(Golden Chair.[[}50)Th.14(PN Navy (24)..24) Th.15(Temple Gold.is) Th.16(Scarlet FIame.J20

Printed by Generations(TM), Copyright 2002-2007, All Rights Reserved. 12
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ATWNLS0253

Design File: atwnis0253.gen

Print At: 2015-11-10

| Machine Set: Default

Design Name: atwnls0253 [ Date: 2015-10-20 17:27:41 [ Customer Name:
Size=90.00 mm x 60.30 mm Stitch No.=6015 ChangeColor No.=6  Trim No.=8
Design Note:

No. Thread Length(m)

1. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Singh Mist.9157 1.90

2. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Beige Delight.9024 0.55

3. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Black.5596 2.56

4. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Beige Delight.9024 0.06

5. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green Dust.5757 6.19

6. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020  2.23

7. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Charcoal.5565 0.08

Color Sequence:

ZOOM 100%

nEPal
i 00 TR 00000 TEREEEEAV AL Db
"Ih‘ f LA A L EUECEERUECLCEL (LOCRCRCE Rt ARt g

Th.1(Singh Mist.915[]  Th.2(Beige Delight. g b4) Th.3(Black.5596) [l Th.4(Beige Delight.d P4) Th.5(Green Dust.5740) Th.6(Scarlet Flame.qlP0) Th.7(Charcoal.5565)ll

AT

1

1
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ATWNLS0254-5x7

Print At: 2015-11-10

Design File: atwnls0254-5x7.gen

Design Name: atwnls0254-5x7 | Date: 2015-10-20 19:10:24

[ Customer Name: [ Machine Set: Default

Size=104.80 mm x 149.60 mm Stitch No.=11896

ChangeColor No.=10

Trim No.=15

Design Note:

4
o

Thread

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jockey Red.5581
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.PN Navy (24).5824
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Singh Mist.9157
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Beige Delight.9024
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Black.5596
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Beige Delight.9024
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green Dust.5757
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Charcoal.5565
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.PN Navy (24).5824
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020

T3 e N RN

- O

Color Sequence:

Length(m)
0.49
0.56
1.90
0.55
2.56
0.06
6.19
7.58
0.08
0.63
13.98

ZOOM 99%

kIRl
TV

[ Th.6(Beige Delight.q P4) Th.7(Green Dust.574l) Th.8(Scarlet Flame.qJ0)

Th.1(Jockey Red.55{)  Th.2(PN Navy (24).5@14) Th.3(Singh Mist.915] Th.4(Beige Delight.9 P4) Th.5(Black.5596)

Th.9(Charcoal.5565) Th.10(PN Navy (24).Jl24) Th.11(Scarlet Flame[llp20
"
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ATWNLS0255-5x7

Design File: atwnls0255-5x7.gen

Print At: 2015-11-10

Design Name: atwnls0255-5x7 | Date: 2015-10-20 19:13:19

| Customer Name: | Machine Set: Default

Size=114.00 mm x 140.00 mm Stitch No.=12524

ChangeColor No.=11

Trim No.=24

Design Note:

4
o

Thread

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.PN Navy (24).5824
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Singh Mist.9157
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Beige Delight.9024
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Charcoal.5565
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Black.5596
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Beige Delight.9024
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green Dust.5757
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.PN Navy (24).5824
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Temple Gold.9165
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020

S o3 ©® N0~ b~

M =~ o

Color Sequence:

Th.1(Scarlet Flame.q0) Th.2(PN Navy (24).5@4) Th.3(Singh Mist.915[]] Th.4(Beige Delight.9 }4) Th.5(Charcoal.5565)l  Th.6(Black.5596)

Length(m)
0.53
0.67
1.90
0.55
0.11
2.56
0.06
6.11
7.77
0.70
2.70
8.21

ZOOM 91%

T o AT o2 iR 0
QU

[l Th.7(Beige Delight.q }4) Th.8(Green Dust.5748)

5

Th.9(Scarlet Flame.4@P0) Th.10(PN Navy (24).

) Th.11(Temple Gold.{05) Th.12(Scarlet Flame[lD20
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ATWNLS0256

Print At: 2015-11-10
Design File: atwnis0256.gen

Design Name: atwnls0256 | Date: 2015-10-14 20:39:19

| Customer Name:

| Machine Set: Default

Size=98.60 mm x 94.80 mm Stitch No.=13058

ChangeColor No.=10

Trim No.=23

Design Note:

4
o

Thread

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Charcoal.5565
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Natural White.5642
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Charcoal.5565
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Yellow.5513

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Amanda Lavender.9048
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Black Eyed Susie.5861
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.lvy.5852

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Black Eyed Susie.5861
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020

= R i S I A

- O

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Amanda Lavender.9048

Color Sequence:

Length(m)
4.84
4.97
1.23
0.14
3.35
0.23
0.69
9.61
1.60
0.91
0.46

ZOOM 100%
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Th.1(Charcoal.5565)ll  Th.2(Natural White.§ }}2) Th.3(Scarlet Flame.qlR0) Th.4(Charcoal.5565)l1  Th.5(Yellow.5513) [[] Th.6(Amanda Laven[Br.9048}(Black Eyed Su{ }.585h)8(Ivy.5852)
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Th.9(Black Eyed Su{ }.58%h)10(Scarlet FIame.JZO)I‘h.11(Amanda Lave.er.9048)
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A TWNL 30257-5X7 Design File: atwnls0257-5x7.gen print A 2070

Design Name: atwnls0257-5x7 | Date: 2015-10-19 10:22:58 [ Customer Name: [ Machine Set: Default
Size=104.80 mm x 149.60 mm Stitch No.=22878  ChangeColor No.=16  Trim No.=26

Design Note:

No. Thread Length(m)
1. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jockey Red.5581 0.49
2. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Fleet Blue.5750 0.54
3. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Charcoal.5565 4.98
4. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Natural White.5642 5.09
5. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020 1.27
6. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Charcoal.5565 0.14
7. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Yellow.5513 3.52
8. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Ducky Mauve.5722 0.83
9. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Amanda Lavender.9048  0.24
10. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Black Eyed Susie.5861 0.71
11. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.lvy.5852 11.74
12. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Black Eyed Susie.5861 1.66
13. Il Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020 0.95
14. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Amanda Lavender.9048 0.47
15. Ml Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020 3.43
16. Il Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Fleet Blue.5750 0.63
17. B Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020 14.03

il ! I MRS A A A0
IO ERTYT TRV I TV Il I

w\wwm":"\‘wm|lm T T T Vi

Color Sequence:

Th.1(Jockey Red.55{) Th.2(Fleet Blue.5750l Th.3(Charcoal.5565)ll]  Th.4(Natural White.q }12) Th.5(Scarlet Flame.glP0) Th.6(Charcoal.5565)l] Th.7(Yellow.5513) [0 Th.8(Ducky Mauve.5lb2)

4

- ®
Th.9(Amanda Lavenlr.90'48) 0(Black Eyed Sl.l_ e.5861)1(Ivy.5852) . Th.12(Black Eyed Sl.l_ ie.5861)3(Scarlet FIame'ZO)Th.14(Amanda Lave.er.glmss(Scarlet FIame'ZO)ThJG(FIeet Blue.57!

H”‘ “ & 9 m

U

Th.17(Scarlet Flame[lp20
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A TWNL 30258-5X7 Design File: atwnls0258-5x7.gen it A A TO

Design Name: atwnls0258-5x7 | Date: 2015-10-19 10:23:38 [ Customer Name: [ Machine Set: Default
Size=114.00 mm x 140.00 mm Stitch No.=20909  ChangeColor No.=16  Trim No.=27

Design Note:

No. Thread Length(m) ZOOM 91 0/0
1. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020 0.53

2. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.PN Navy (24).5824 0.61

3. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Charcoal.5565 4.86

4. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Natural White.5642 4.97

5. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020 1.23

6. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Charcoal.5565 0.14

7. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Yellow.5513 3.35

8. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Ducky Mauve.5722 0.81

9. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Amanda Lavender.9048  0.23

10. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Black Eyed Susie.5861 0.69

11. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.lvy.5852 11.52

12. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Black Eyed Susie.5861 1.60

13. Il Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020 2.03

14. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Amanda Lavender.9048 0.46 (A W N
15. Bl Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.PN Navy (24).5824 0.52 ‘vﬁj‘ i A i _\§:
16. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Temple Gold.9165 2.66 = ‘

17. B Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020 7.87

A
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Color Sequence:

Th.1(Scarlet Flame.qlP0) Th.2(PN Navy (24).5@3) Th.3(Charcoal.5565)l]  Th.4(Natural White.q 112) Th.5(Scarlet Flame.glP0) Th.6(Charcoal.5565)l]  Th.7(Yellow.5513) [0 Th.8(Ducky Mauve.5lb2)

N\

I \
ie.5861)1(lvy.5852) . Th.12(Black Eyed S{_je.5881)3(Scarlet FIame'ZO)Th.14(Amanda Lave.er.glmts(PN Navy (24)..24) Th.16(Temple Gold.iS)
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Th.9(Amanda Laven|
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Th.17(Scarlet FIame.)ZO

Printed by Generations(TM), Copyright 2002-2007, All Rights Reserved. 12



S S e + - -

I
's.'g!i.“l‘

\J

%‘ir

AN
NV

Printed by Generations(TM), Copyright 2002-2007, All Rights Reserved. 22



